Santa Fe
7/27/2010 7:35:59 AM

Candidate or Issue

Democratic Party

State of New Mexico

Election Results Reporting Application

NOTICE: The Official election results were signed by the State Canvassing

Board on June 22, 2010.

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 1

MARTIN T. HEINRICH

Democratic

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 3

BEN R. LUJAN

GOVERNOR
DIANE D. DENISH

BILLY J. DRIGGS (Write-In)

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
BRIAN S. COLON

LAWRENCE D. RAEL
JOSE A. CAMPOS I
GERALD P. ORTIZ Y PINO
LINDA M. LOPEZ

SECRETARY OF STATE
MARY HERRERA

STATE AUDITOR
HECTOR BALDERAS

STATE TREASURER
JAMES B. LEWIS

ATTORNEY GENERAL
GARY K. KING

COMMISSIONER OF PUBLIC LANDS
RAY BENNETT POWELL

HARRY B. MONTOYA
SANDY R. JONES

Democratic

Democratic
Democratic

Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic
Democratic
Democratic

JUDGE OF THE COURT OF APPEALS - POSITION 1

ROBERT E. ROBLES

Democratic

JUDGE OF THE COURT OF APPEALS - POSITION 2

LINDA M. VANZI
DENNIS W. MONTOYA

Democratic

Democratic

JUDGE OF THE COURT OF APPEALS - POSITION 3

TIM L. GARCIA

Democratic

Number of Precincts Reporting: 87 of 87

Total Vote

Percent

Total Signatures in Roster: 17,134

130

12632

13553
32

3259
3234
4674
3480
1503

11690

12244

12346

13314

8298
5230
2365

11372

9204
5740

11660

100.00%

100.00%

99.80%
0.20%

20.20%
20.00%
28.90%
21.50%

9.30%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

52.20%
32.90%
14.90%

100.00%

61.60%
38.40%

100.00%
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Candidate or Issue
STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 40
NICK L. SALAZAR

STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 43
PETER T. SHEEHEY

STEPHANIE M. RICHARD

STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 45
JIM R. TRUJILLO

STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 46
BEN LUJAN

CARL P. TRUJILLO

STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 47
BRIAN F. EGOLF JR.

STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 48
LUCIANO "LUCKY" VARELA

STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 50
RHONDA 8. KING

PUBLIC REGULATION COMMISSIONER - DISTRICT 2
STEPHANIE L. DUBOIS

PUBLIC REGULATION COMMISSIONER - DISTRICT 4
HANK HUGHES

ANDREW LEO LOPEZ
GEORGE J. GALANIS
THERESA BECENTI-AGUILAR

DIVISION 2 - 1st JUDICIAL DISTRICT
SARAH M. SINGLETON

PETER V. CULBERT

DIVISION 5 - 1st JUDICIAL DISTRICT
YVONNE K. QUINTANA

SHERI A. RAPHAELSON

DIVISION 7 - 1st JUDICIAL DISTRICT
DAVID K. THOMSON

T. GLENN ELLINGTON

DIVISION 8 - 1st JUDICIAL DISTRICT
MARY L. MARLOWE

MARGARET KEGEL
GARY D. ELION

MAGISTRATE JUDGE
DAVID A. SEGURA

MAGISTRATE JUDGE
GEORGE ANAYA JR.

Party

Democratic

Democratic
Democratic

Democratic

Democratic
Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic

Democratic
Democratic

Democratic
Democratic

Democratic
Democratic

Democratic
Democratic
Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Number of Precincts Reporting: 87 of 87

Total Vote

114

63
192

2030

2140
2056

3211

2679

1022

226

1500
496
118
517

12082
2945

6453
8185

7113
7841

9329
4451
1254

11883

11810

Percent

100.00%

24.70%
75.30%

100.00%

51.00%
49.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

57.00%
18.90%

4.50%
19.70%

80.40%
19.60%

44.10%
55.90%

47.60%
52.40%

62.10%
29.60%
8.30%

100.00%

100.00%
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Candidate or Issue
MAGISTRATE JUDGE
RICHARD M. "BUZZY" PADILLA

MAGISTRATE JUDGE
SANDRA "SANDY" K. MIERA

COUNTY COMMISSIONER - DISTRICT 1
LEONARD J. ROYBAL

PAUL WHITE
DANIEL "DANNY" MAYFIELD
JON PAUL ROMERO

COUNTY COMMISSIONER - DISTRICT 3
DAVID E. BACON

ROBERT A. ANAYA
ANGELICA RUIZ

COUNTY ASSESSOR
BENITO J. MARTINEZ JR.

DOMINGO P. MARTINEZ
PAUL D. DURAN

COUNTY SHERIFF
REX E. DOERFER

RUBEL A. TAFOYA
F. CHARLES “CHARLIE” DALTON
ROBERT A. GARCIA

PROBATE JUDGE
MARK A. BASHAM

Republican Party

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 1

JONATHAN L. BARELA

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 3

THOMAS E. MULLINS
ADAM C. KOKESH

GOVERNOR
SUSANA MARTINEZ

ALLEN E. WEH

DOUG W. TURNER

PETE V. DOMENICI, JR.
JANICE E. ARNOLD-JONES

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
BRIAN K. MOORE

KENT L. CRAVENS
JOHN A. SANCHEZ

SECRETARY OF STATE
DIANNA J. DURAN

Party

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic

Democratic
Democratic
Democratic

Democratic
Democratic
Democratic

Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic

Democratic

Republican

Republican
Republican

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

Republican
Republican
Republican

Republican

Number of Precincts Reporting: 87 of 87

Total Vote

11534

11128

729
823
1296
1194

593
749
538

5986
6627
2936

570
2079
6402
6509

11895

Percent

100.00%

100.00%

18.00%
20.40%
32.10%
29.50%

31.50%
39.80%
28.60%

38.50%
42.60%
18.90%

3.70%
13.40%
41.10%
41.80%

100.00%

Total Signatures in Roster: 5,070

486

2497
1483

2749
1142
607
333
225

1314
1331
2228

3976

100.00%

62.70%
37.30%

54.40%
22.60%
12.00%
6.60%
4.50%

27.00%
27.30%
45.70%

100.00%
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Candidate or Issue
STATE AUDITOR
ERROL J. CHAVEZ

STATE TREASURER
JIM D. SCHOONOVER

ATTORNEY GENERAL
MATTHEW E. CHANDLER

COMMISSIONER OF PUBLIC LANDS
MATTHEW D. RUSH

BOB CORNELIUS

JUDGE OF THE COURT OF APPEALS - POSITION 1
NED S. FULLER

STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 22
DANIEL ALLEN SALZWEDEL

JAMES E. SMITH

STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 43
JEANNETTE O. WALLACE

STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 47
BRIGETTE F. RUSSELL

STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 48
BOB WALSH

STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 50
LEROY M. CANDELARIA

PUBLIC REGULATION COMMISSIONER - DISTRICT 2
PATRICK H. LYONS

ROBERT B. CORN

PUBLIC REGULATION COMMISSIONER - DISTRICT 4
GARY J. MONTOYA

Party

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican
Republican

Republican

Republican
Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican
Republican

Republican

Number of Precincts Reporting: 87 of 87

Total Vote

3889

3902

3920

3010
1401

3753

287
378

45

1020

458

515

600
360

828

Percent

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

68.20%
31.80%

100.00%

43.20%
56.80%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

62.50%
37.50%

100.00%



