

## **State of New Mexico**

**Election Results Reporting Application** 

NOTICE: The Official election results were signed by the State Canvassing Board on June 22, 2010.

Santa Fe

7/27/2010 7:35:59 AM Number of Precincts Reporting: 87 of 87

<u>Candidate or Issue</u>	<u>Party</u>	<u>Total Vote</u>	<u>Percent</u>
Democratic Party	Total Signatures in Roster: 17,134		
UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 1			
MARTIN T. HEINRICH	Democratic	130	100.00%
UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 3			
BEN R. LUJAN	Democratic	12632	100.00%
GOVERNOR			
DIANE D. DENISH	Democratic	13553	99.80%
BILLY J. DRIGGS (Write-In)	Democratic	32	0.20%
LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR			
BRIAN S. COLON	Democratic	3259	20.20%
LAWRENCE D. RAEL	Democratic	3234	20.00%
JOSE A. CAMPOS II	Democratic	4674	28.90%
GERALD P. ORTIZ Y PINO	Democratic	3480	21.50%
LINDA M. LOPEZ	Democratic	1503	9.30%
SECRETARY OF STATE			
MARY HERRERA	Democratic	11690	100.00%
STATE AUDITOR			
HECTOR BALDERAS	Democratic	12244	100.00%
STATE TREASURER			
JAMES B. LEWIS	Democratic	12346	100.00%
ATTORNEY GENERAL			
GARY K. KING	Democratic	13314	100.00%
COMMISSIONER OF PUBLIC LANDS			
RAY BENNETT POWELL	Democratic	8298	52.20%
HARRY B. MONTOYA	Democratic	5230	32.90%
SANDY R. JONES	Democratic	2365	14.90%
JUDGE OF THE COURT OF APPEALS - POSITION 1			
ROBERT E. ROBLES	Democratic	11372	100.00%
JUDGE OF THE COURT OF APPEALS - POSITION 2			
LINDA M. VANZI	Democratic	9204	61.60%
DENNIS W. MONTOYA	Democratic	5740	38.40%
JUDGE OF THE COURT OF APPEALS - POSITION 3			
TIM L. GARCIA	Democratic	11660	100.00%

Santa Fe

**7/27/2010 7:35:59 AM**Number of Precincts Reporting: 87 of 87

Candidate or Issue	<u>Party</u>	Total Vote	<u>Percent</u>
STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 40 NICK L. SALAZAR	Democratic	114	100.00%
STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 43 PETER T. SHEEHEY	Democratic	63	24.70%
STEPHANIE M. RICHARD	Democratic Democratic	192	75.30%
STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 45  JIM R. TRUJILLO	Democratic	2030	100.00%
STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 46 BEN LUJAN	Democratic	2140	51.00%
CARL P. TRUJILLO	Democratic	2056	49.00%
STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 47 BRIAN F. EGOLF JR.	Democratic	3211	100.00%
STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 48			
LUCIANO "LUCKY" VARELA	Democratic	2679	100.00%
STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 50			
RHONDA S. KING	Democratic	1022	100.00%
PURILO RECUI ATION COMMISSIONER DISTRICT O			
PUBLIC REGULATION COMMISSIONER - DISTRICT 2 STEPHANIE L. DUBOIS	Democratic	226	100.00%
PUBLIC REGULATION COMMISSIONER - DISTRICT 4			
HANK HUGHES	Democratic	1500	57.00%
ANDREW LEO LOPEZ	Democratic	496	18.90%
GEORGE J. GALANIS	Democratic	118	4.50%
THERESA BECENTI-AGUILAR	Democratic	517	19.70%
DIVISION 2 - 1st JUDICIAL DISTRICT			
SARAH M. SINGLETON	Democratic	12082	80.40%
PETER V. CULBERT	Democratic	2945	19.60%
DIVISION 5 - 1st JUDICIAL DISTRICT			
YVONNE K. QUINTANA	Democratic	6453	44.10%
SHERI A. RAPHAELSON	Democratic	8185	55.90%
DIVISION 7 - 1st JUDICIAL DISTRICT			
DAVID K. THOMSON	Democratic	7113	47.60%
T. GLENN ELLINGTON	Democratic	7841	52.40%
DIVISION 8 - 1st JUDICIAL DISTRICT			
MARY L. MARLOWE	Democratic	9329	62.10%
MARGARET KEGEL	Democratic	4451	29.60%
GARY D. ELION	Democratic	1254	8.30%
MAGISTRATE JUDGE			
DAVID A. SEGURA	Democratic	11883	100.00%
MAGISTRATE JUDGE			
GEORGE ANAYA JR.	Democratic	11810	100.00%

Sai	nta	F

7/27/2010 7:35:59 AM Number of Precincts Reporting: 87 of 87

Candidate or Issue	<u>Party</u>	Total Vote	Percent
MAGISTRATE JUDGE RICHARD M. "BUZZY" PADILLA	Democratic	11534	100.00%
RICHARD W. BULLI TABILLA	Democratic	11334	100.0070
MAGISTRATE JUDGE			
SANDRA "SANDY" K. MIERA	Democratic	11128	100.00%
COUNTY COMMISSIONER - DISTRICT 1			
LEONARD J. ROYBAL	Democratic	729	18.00%
PAUL WHITE	Democratic	823	20.40%
DANIEL "DANNY" MAYFIELD	Democratic	1296	32.10%
JON PAUL ROMERO	Democratic	1194	29.50%
COUNTY COMMISSIONER - DISTRICT 3			
DAVID E. BACON	Democratic	593	31.50%
ROBERT A. ANAYA	Democratic	749	39.80%
ANGELICA RUIZ	Democratic	538	28.60%
COUNTY ASSESSOR			
BENITO J. MARTINEZ JR.	Democratic	5986	38.50%
DOMINGO P. MARTINEZ	Democratic	6627	42.60%
PAUL D. DURAN	Democratic	2936	18.90%
COUNTY SHERIFF	<b>.</b>	570	2.500/
REX E. DOERFER	Democratic	570	3.70%
RUBEL A. TAFOYA	Democratic	2079	13.40%
F. CHARLES "CHARLIE" DALTON	Democratic	6402	41.10%
ROBERT A. GARCIA	Democratic	6509	41.80%
PROBATE JUDGE			
PROBATE JUDGE MARK A. BASHAM	Democratic	11895	100.00%
MARK A. BASHAM			
MARK A. BASHAM  Republican Party		11895 al Signatures in Roster:	
MARK A. BASHAM  Republican Party  UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 1	Tota	al Signatures in Roster:	5,070
MARK A. BASHAM  Republican Party			
MARK A. BASHAM  Republican Party  UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 1  JONATHAN L. BARELA  UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 3	<b>Tot</b> a Republican	al Signatures in Roster:	<b>5,070</b> 100.00%
MARK A. BASHAM  Republican Party  UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 1 JONATHAN L. BARELA  UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 3 THOMAS E. MULLINS	<b>Tot</b> a Republican Republican	al Signatures in Roster: 486 2497	<b>5,070</b> 100.00% 62.70%
MARK A. BASHAM  Republican Party  UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 1  JONATHAN L. BARELA  UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 3	<b>Tot</b> a Republican	al Signatures in Roster:	<b>5,070</b> 100.00%
MARK A. BASHAM  Republican Party  UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 1 JONATHAN L. BARELA  UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 3 THOMAS E. MULLINS ADAM C. KOKESH  GOVERNOR	<b>Tot</b> a Republican Republican Republican	al Signatures in Roster:  486  2497  1483	<b>5,070</b> 100.00% 62.70% 37.30%
Republican Party UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 1 JONATHAN L. BARELA  UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 3 THOMAS E. MULLINS ADAM C. KOKESH  GOVERNOR SUSANA MARTINEZ	Tota  Republican  Republican  Republican  Republican	486 2497 1483 2749	<b>5,070</b> 100.00% 62.70% 37.30% 54.40%
Republican Party UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 1 JONATHAN L. BARELA  UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 3 THOMAS E. MULLINS ADAM C. KOKESH  GOVERNOR SUSANA MARTINEZ ALLEN E. WEH	Republican  Republican  Republican  Republican  Republican  Republican	486  2497 1483  2749 1142	5,070 100.00% 62.70% 37.30% 54.40% 22.60%
Republican Party UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 1 JONATHAN L. BARELA  UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 3 THOMAS E. MULLINS ADAM C. KOKESH  GOVERNOR SUSANA MARTINEZ ALLEN E. WEH DOUG W. TURNER	Republican Republican Republican Republican Republican Republican Republican	486  2497 1483  2749 1142 607	5,070 100.00% 62.70% 37.30% 54.40% 22.60% 12.00%
Republican Party UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 1 JONATHAN L. BARELA  UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 3 THOMAS E. MULLINS ADAM C. KOKESH  GOVERNOR SUSANA MARTINEZ ALLEN E. WEH DOUG W. TURNER PETE V. DOMENICI, JR.	Republican Republican Republican Republican Republican Republican Republican Republican	486  2497 1483  2749 1142 607 333	5,070 100.00% 62.70% 37.30% 54.40% 22.60% 12.00% 6.60%
Republican Party UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 1 JONATHAN L. BARELA  UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 3 THOMAS E. MULLINS ADAM C. KOKESH  GOVERNOR SUSANA MARTINEZ ALLEN E. WEH DOUG W. TURNER	Republican Republican Republican Republican Republican Republican Republican	486  2497 1483  2749 1142 607	5,070 100.00% 62.70% 37.30% 54.40% 22.60% 12.00%
Republican Party UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 1 JONATHAN L. BARELA  UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 3 THOMAS E. MULLINS ADAM C. KOKESH  GOVERNOR SUSANA MARTINEZ ALLEN E. WEH DOUG W. TURNER PETE V. DOMENICI, JR.	Republican Republican Republican Republican Republican Republican Republican Republican	486  2497 1483  2749 1142 607 333	5,070 100.00% 62.70% 37.30% 54.40% 22.60% 12.00% 6.60%
Republican Party UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 1 JONATHAN L. BARELA  UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 3 THOMAS E. MULLINS ADAM C. KOKESH  GOVERNOR SUSANA MARTINEZ ALLEN E. WEH DOUG W. TURNER PETE V. DOMENICI, JR. JANICE E. ARNOLD-JONES	Republican Republican Republican Republican Republican Republican Republican Republican	486  2497 1483  2749 1142 607 333	5,070 100.00% 62.70% 37.30% 54.40% 22.60% 12.00% 6.60%
Republican Party UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 1 JONATHAN L. BARELA  UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 3 THOMAS E. MULLINS ADAM C. KOKESH  GOVERNOR SUSANA MARTINEZ ALLEN E. WEH DOUG W. TURNER PETE V. DOMENICI, JR. JANICE E. ARNOLD-JONES  LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR	Republican Republican Republican Republican Republican Republican Republican Republican Republican	486  2497 1483  2749 1142 607 333 225	5,070 100.00% 62.70% 37.30% 54.40% 22.60% 12.00% 6.60% 4.50%
Republican Party UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 1 JONATHAN L. BARELA  UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 3 THOMAS E. MULLINS ADAM C. KOKESH  GOVERNOR SUSANA MARTINEZ ALLEN E. WEH DOUG W. TURNER PETE V. DOMENICI, JR. JANICE E. ARNOLD-JONES  LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR BRIAN K. MOORE	Republican	486  2497 1483  2749 1142 607 333 225	5,070 100.00% 62.70% 37.30% 54.40% 22.60% 12.00% 6.60% 4.50%
Republican Party UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 1 JONATHAN L. BARELA  UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 3 THOMAS E. MULLINS ADAM C. KOKESH  GOVERNOR SUSANA MARTINEZ ALLEN E. WEH DOUG W. TURNER PETE V. DOMENICI, JR. JANICE E. ARNOLD-JONES  LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR BRIAN K. MOORE KENT L. CRAVENS JOHN A. SANCHEZ	Republican	486  2497 1483  2749 1142 607 333 225	5,070 100.00% 62.70% 37.30% 54.40% 22.60% 12.00% 6.60% 4.50% 27.00% 27.30%
Republican Party UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 1 JONATHAN L. BARELA  UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 3 THOMAS E. MULLINS ADAM C. KOKESH  GOVERNOR SUSANA MARTINEZ ALLEN E. WEH DOUG W. TURNER PETE V. DOMENICI, JR. JANICE E. ARNOLD-JONES  LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR BRIAN K. MOORE KENT L. CRAVENS	Republican	486  2497 1483  2749 1142 607 333 225	5,070 100.00% 62.70% 37.30% 54.40% 22.60% 12.00% 6.60% 4.50% 27.00% 27.30%

C -	4-	17.
Sa	ทรล	re

7/27/2010 7:35:59 AM Number of Precincts Reporting: 87 of 87

Candidate or Issue	<u>Party</u>	<u>Total Vote</u>	Percent
STATE AUDITOR ERROL J. CHAVEZ	Republican	3889	100.00%
STATE TREASURER	5 10	2222	100.000/
JIM D. SCHOONOVER	Republican	3902	100.00%
ATTORNEY GENERAL	D 15	2020	100.000/
MATTHEW E. CHANDLER	Republican	3920	100.00%
COMMISSIONER OF PUBLIC LANDS	D 18	2010	<0.000/
MATTHEW D. RUSH	Republican	3010 1401	68.20%
BOB CORNELIUS	Republican	1401	31.80%
JUDGE OF THE COURT OF APPEALS - POSITION 1			
NED S. FULLER	Republican	3753	100.00%
STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 22			
DANIEL ALLEN SALZWEDEL	Republican	287	43.20%
JAMES E. SMITH	Republican	378	56.80%
STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 43			
JEANNETTE O. WALLACE	Republican	45	100.00%
STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 47			
BRIGETTE F. RUSSELL	Republican	1020	100.00%
STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 48			
BOB WALSH	Republican	458	100.00%
STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 50			
LEROY M. CANDELARIA	Republican	515	100.00%
PUBLIC REGULATION COMMISSIONER - DISTRICT 2			
PATRICK H. LYONS	Republican	600	62.50%
ROBERT B. CORN	Republican	360	37.50%
PUBLIC REGULATION COMMISSIONER - DISTRICT 4			
GARY J. MONTOYA	Republican	828	100.00%